Golden Bay Revisited - OY6 - Kaihoka Lakes 23-Nov-25

Course Results

White (6) 2.9 km 13 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Elsie Douglas MB 59:08
2 Isla Fraser-Harris NL 1:03:02 +3:54
3 MaliBrandl NC 1:30:21 +31:13
4 Charlotte Gradwell NL 1:41:31 +42:23
MP  Amelie Candler NC
MP  Kaylie Candler NC
Yellow ( 18) 2.7 km 13 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Emma Brandl NC 48:02
2 Jude Molloy NL 49:11 +1:09
3 Thomas Genet NL 52:23 +4:21
4 Aurélie Angot NC 52:32 +4:30
5 Nelson Molloy NL 53:28 +5:26
6 Rebecca Colvin MB 1:02:12 +14:10
7 Julie Casselsjo oC 1:02:19 +14:17
8 Roxanne Gradwell NL 1:09:48 +21:46
9 Laila Buunk MB 1:21:00 +32:58
10 Kyne Ritson NC 1:23:18 +35:16
11 Eddie Ritson NC 1:23:24 +35:22
12 Caitlyn Hellyer NL 1:59:56 +1:11:54
13 Meytal Ezroni NC 2:02:19 +1:14:17
14 Spencer Brown NC 2:02:20 +1:14:18
15 Heidi Hill NC 2:02:31 +1:14:29
16 Anthony Brown NC 2:03:16 +1:15:14
17 Osher Ezroni NC 2:03:48 +1:15:46
MP  Baptiste Degueurce NC
Orange (19) 4.6 km 16 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Craig Hellyer NL 1:02:44
2 Mia Ashmore NL 1:23:11 +20:27
3 Max Martin NL 1:24:09 +21:25
4 Wendy Ford NL 1:24:25 +21:41
5 Paul Hughes WN 1:30:50 +28:06
6 Martin Genet NL 1:46:43 +43:59
7 Thomas Street NL 1:51:43 +48:59
8 Alex Tuffnell NL 1:55:23 +52:39
8 Gaylene Wilkinson NL 1:55:23 +52:39
10 Ella Bryant NC 2:25:00 +1:22:16
11 Mori McCuskey NL 2:28:15 +1:25:31
12 Anna Elworthy NC 2:37:09 +1:34:25
13 Jessica Carroll NL 2:51:12 +1:48:28
14 Robert Sutton NL 3:23:07 +2:20:23
MP  Steve Hobson MB
MP  Glenn Syman WN
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Ardan Warner
Stephen Molloy
Maud Molloy
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Jason Gradwell
Georgia Whitla

Suze Fraser-Harris
Annemarie Hogenbirk
Julie Buunk
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Name

Darren Ashmore
Micah Dunn
Christer Casselsjo
Rebecca Smith
Ryan Hunter
Lani Murray
Anya Murray
Alan Moore
Richard Clarkson
Murray Hughes
Andrew Upsall
Steve Malthus
Maegan Mclsaac
Michael Croxford
Jen Waite

Dale McDonald
Diana Worthy
Catrina Forbes
Helen Hughes

Stefan Nihoniho & Sally Lattimore

Richard English
Jane Harding
Jan Jager

Katie Malthus
Julia Moore
Uldis Svilans

Red -Long (15)
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Oliver Egan

Patrick Higgins
Anna Taksdal
Katherine Babington
Riley Croxford

Leo Croxford

Daniel Penney
Briana Steven

NL
NL
NL

2.8 km
Club Time
NL 35:39
NL 35:48
NL 44:29
NL 1:32:22
MB

4.8 km
Club Time
NL 53:40
NL 57:18
ocC 1:06:32
NL 1:.07:11
NL 1:11:56
NL 1:13:22
NL 1:13:25
PP 1:18:08
NL 1:22:33
WN 1:25:56
NL 1:33:46
NL 1:36:39
NL 1:37:24
NL 1:42:29
NL 1:51:05
NL 1:56:10
NL 2:03:34
MB 2:16:56
WN 2:17:56
NL 2:34:55
PP
WN
NL
NL
PP
0oC

6.1 km
Club Time
NL 59:20
NL 1:04:08
PP 1:05:19
PP 1:11:21
NL 1:11:58
NL 1:14:27
NL 1:23:41
PP 1:27:35

10 Controls
Diff

+0:09
+8:50
+56:43

18 Controls
Diff

+3:38
+12:52
+13:31
+18:16
+19:42
+19:45
+24:28
+28:53
+32:16
+40:06
+42:59
+43:44
+48:49
+57:25
+1:02:30
+1:09:54
+1:23:16
+1:24:16
+1:41:15

20 Controls
Diff

+4:48

+5:59
+12:01
+12:38
+15:07
+24:21
+28:15



9
10
11
12
13

MP
MP

Tim Fraser-Harris
David Duncan
Megan Carter
Richard Greatrex
Arvo Ambel
James Cameron
Darron Jones

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

NL
MB
NL
NL
MB
NL
NL

1:27:56
1:35:47
1:39:43
1:53:54
1:59:54

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

+28:36
+36:27
+40:23
+54:34
+1:00:34



